Name: Date:

IDU. Homework

Exuma: the Emerald Isle
Answer All Questions

1. What is the capital of Exuma?

2. Name the most populated islands of Exuma?

a.

b.

3. What is the famous boat racing called in Exuma?

4. In which settlement is boat racing held?

5. Name the famous sea park?

6. Who protects this sea park?

7. Name one thing people are not allowed to do while at the sea park.

8. What are TWO thing tourists can do at the sea park?

a.

b.

9. Who was the famous slave owner in Exuma?
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Which TWO setftlements are named after this slave owner?

After slavery was abolished, what did the slaves take from their

owner?

Who was the famous of the slaves?

How did he get his fame?

Explain why the population of Exuma has increase?

Who was the first operator for the hotel on Exuma?

What is Exuma mainly known for growing?

Name TWO other crops grown on Exuma.
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